Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. 59
. 69
79
89

1 What was the strength of Pakistan's first assembly?

1905
1908
1910
1920

2 Aligarh College was upgraded to a University in
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. July 17, 1988
Aug 17, 1888
. Sep 17, 1988
. Oct 17, 1988

3 When General Zia-ul-Haq was died durng an air crash?

4 The provinces were divided into how many groups in the Cabinet Mission plan?
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Abdul Haleem Sharar
. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Allama Igbal

None

5 Who present the two Nation Theories firstly?

Ahmed Ali
Noor Ali
Shaukat Ali
Fateh Ali

6 What was the name of brothe rof Muhammad Ali Jauhr?

Prithvi
None of the above
Ganga
Jamna

7 Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?

8 During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National
Assembly from Punjab.

The Bengali
Makhzan
Paisa Akba
.BothBand C

9 Initially, for which newspapers and digests Allama Igbal wrote?
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. March 25, 1969
. March 25, 1970
. March 25, 1971
. None of these

10 When General Yahya khan conforced the Martial Law?

1928
. 1930
1932
1934

11 When Allama Igbal delivered his Allahabad address?

1882
1890
1900
1920

12 When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.

1944, 1922
1932,1934
1935,1936
. All of the above

13 Indicate the years when the sessions of the Muslim League could not be held.
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Multan

Lahore
. Rawalpindi
. Islamabad

14 Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?

. 10th April, 1910
. 13th April, 1910
. 23th April 1910
None of these

15 When the Jallianwala incident was occurred?
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16

17

18

19

20

Who delivered the Presidential address in which the Muslim League was established?

When did the National Assembly approve the First Constituent of Pakistan?

Who led the Simla Deputation?

In 1950,Liagat Ali Khan toured.

Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?
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. Nawab Saleemullah
. Sir Agha Khan

. On March 23, 1949

. On August 14, 1947
. On March 23, 1950

Wagar Ul Mulk

. Mohsin UL Mulk

Nawab Saleem Ullah khan

India

. Russia
. China
. Mithi Bai

. Johan Ara
. Khursheed Begum



